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$2,890.00 8.50Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-00491-2022 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad
Litem

02/06/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Kevin Anderson, Individually
and as Next Friend of K. A., a
Minor vs. Mildred Amarilis
Chacon Hernandez

00789613 NA
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003-01067-2022 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad Litem 02/03/202300789613Aisha Fletcher, Individually and as Next
Friend of K.F., a minor vs. Hayden
Thomas Stevens

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02666-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/03/2023Midland Credit Management, Inc. VS.
Gwendolynn C. Eskridge

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02210-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/06/2023Discover Bank v. Sibtain R JaganiCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03338-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 02/06/202300789613Discover Bank VS. Timothy E HarmonCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02942-2022 LeCrone, Adam Mediator 02/07/2023Nancy Hansen vs. Beverly WalkerCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00260-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/07/2023Discover Bank VS. Fariba FarashahianCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02619-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/07/2023Discover Bank VS. Nicholas WilsonCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03208-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/07/2023Discover Bank VS. Mike A WilliamsonCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00347-2023 Abernathy, Matthew Commissioner 02/08/2023The State of Texas vs. Christian Chapel
Assembly of God Church, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00347-2023 Azad, David Alternate
Commissioner

02/08/2023The State of Texas vs. Christian Chapel
Assembly of God Church, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00347-2023 Davis, Kelly Commissioner 02/08/2023The State of Texas vs. Christian Chapel
Assembly of God Church, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00347-2023 Graham, Perry Alternate
Commissioner

02/08/2023The State of Texas vs. Christian Chapel
Assembly of God Church, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00347-2023 McDaniel, Danny Commissioner 02/08/202324065710The State of Texas vs. Christian Chapel
Assembly of God Church, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02783-2016 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/08/2023CACH, LLC VS. Bong J ChoeCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02841-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/08/2023Discover Bank VS. Shaun A BaughmanCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03301-2022 Rose, Dale Mediator 02/08/2023Jazmyne Nicole Treasvant, and Joel
Treasvant vs. Sergio Betancourt, Ana
Cecilia Aguilar Nazara, and Eliezer
Vazquez

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03227-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 02/08/202300789613American Express National Bank v. D
Seabolt aka D Grant Seabolt Jr aka
Denny Grant Seabolt Jr

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA



Case Number State Bar No.Case Style Appointee is
Name of

Judge/Master/Referee
Making Appointment

Name/Number of
Court

Name of Person
Appointed

Position to Which
Appointed

Date of
Appointment

Appointments Approved Month YearFebruary 2023

2Page

003-03295-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 02/13/202300789613American Express National Bank VS.
Lillie Clay

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00401-2023 Azad, David Commissioner 02/13/2023The State of Texas vs. Michael Roy
Millen, Trustee of The Michael Millen
Revocable Trust, Dated February 10,
2020, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00401-2023 Graham, Perry Commissioner 02/13/2023The State of Texas vs. Michael Roy
Millen, Trustee of The Michael Millen
Revocable Trust, Dated February 10,
2020, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00401-2023 Siegel, Allan Commissioner 02/13/2023The State of Texas vs. Michael Roy
Millen, Trustee of The Michael Millen
Revocable Trust, Dated February 10,
2020, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00401-2023 Chesley, Karen Alternate
Commissioner

02/13/202324036361The State of Texas vs. Michael Roy
Millen, Trustee of The Michael Millen
Revocable Trust, Dated February 10,
2020, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00401-2023 Richardson, Paul Alternate
Commissioner

02/13/202324033005The State of Texas vs. Michael Roy
Millen, Trustee of The Michael Millen
Revocable Trust, Dated February 10,
2020, ET AL

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03311-2022 LeCrone, Adam Mediator 02/16/2023Markus Peet vs. Milam Prince, Jr.County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01219-2022 Isaacks, Lewis Mediator 02/16/2023Santander Consumer USA, Inc. D/B/A
Chrysler Capital VS. Karen P. Brown,
and Lightin Wrecker

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02913-2022 Auld, Lexa Mediator 02/17/202301429900Emma Linda Guerra v. Vicki ThompsonCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00477-2023 McCraw, Chris Commissioner 02/21/2023The State of Texas v. Prosper
Independent School District, a Texas
Independent School District

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00477-2023 Azad, David Commissioner 02/21/2023The State of Texas v. Prosper
Independent School District, a Texas
Independent School District

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00477-2023 Peters, Brad Commissioner 02/21/2023The State of Texas v. Prosper
Independent School District, a Texas
Independent School District

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00477-2023 Siegel, Allan Alternate
Commissioner

02/21/2023The State of Texas v. Prosper
Independent School District, a Texas
Independent School District

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA
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003-00477-2023 Chesley, Karen Alternate
Commissioner

02/21/202324036361The State of Texas v. Prosper
Independent School District, a Texas
Independent School District

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-04443-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/22/2023Discover Bank VS. Shahzad A MalikCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00461-2023 McDaniel, Danny Commissioner 02/23/202324065710The State of Texas vs. Grady Taylor, ET
UX

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00461-2023 Peters, Brad Commissioner 02/23/2023The State of Texas vs. Grady Taylor, ET
UX

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00461-2023 McCraw, Chris Commissioner 02/23/2023The State of Texas vs. Grady Taylor, ET
UX

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00461-2023 Azad, David Alternate
Commissioner

02/23/2023The State of Texas vs. Grady Taylor, ET
UX

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00461-2023 Siegel, Allan Alternate
Commissioner

02/23/2023The State of Texas vs. Grady Taylor, ET
UX

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00542-2023 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 02/23/202324036361SiEnergy, L.P vs. Tasacom Investments
LLC; Bank OZK; K.S.S.A Properties
Series L.L.C; A&M Properties and
Development, LLC; Henry Ssentongo;
Diana Mirembe; Vinatham Yerrimuni;
Sailaja Sakam; Ikechukwu Umezurike;
Chikamnele Umezurike; and Ratna
Estates, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00542-2023 Davis, Kelly Commissioner 02/23/2023SiEnergy, L.P vs. Tasacom Investments
LLC; Bank OZK; K.S.S.A Properties
Series L.L.C; A&M Properties and
Development, LLC; Henry Ssentongo;
Diana Mirembe; Vinatham Yerrimuni;
Sailaja Sakam; Ikechukwu Umezurike;
Chikamnele Umezurike; and Ratna
Estates, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00542-2023 Abernathy, Matthew Commissioner 02/23/2023SiEnergy, L.P vs. Tasacom Investments
LLC; Bank OZK; K.S.S.A Properties
Series L.L.C; A&M Properties and
Development, LLC; Henry Ssentongo;
Diana Mirembe; Vinatham Yerrimuni;
Sailaja Sakam; Ikechukwu Umezurike;
Chikamnele Umezurike; and Ratna
Estates, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA
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003-00542-2023 Graham, Perry Alternate
Commissioner

02/23/2023SiEnergy, L.P vs. Tasacom Investments
LLC; Bank OZK; K.S.S.A Properties
Series L.L.C; A&M Properties and
Development, LLC; Henry Ssentongo;
Diana Mirembe; Vinatham Yerrimuni;
Sailaja Sakam; Ikechukwu Umezurike;
Chikamnele Umezurike; and Ratna
Estates, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00542-2023 Richardson, Paul Alternate
Commissioner

02/23/202324033005SiEnergy, L.P vs. Tasacom Investments
LLC; Bank OZK; K.S.S.A Properties
Series L.L.C; A&M Properties and
Development, LLC; Henry Ssentongo;
Diana Mirembe; Vinatham Yerrimuni;
Sailaja Sakam; Ikechukwu Umezurike;
Chikamnele Umezurike; and Ratna
Estates, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00138-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 02/27/202300789613Velocity Investments, LLC VS. Giovanni
Trumbo

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03278-2022 Rose, Dale Mediator 02/27/2023Argelia Martinez v. Keiri ChavezCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03320-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 02/27/202300789613Bank of America, N.A. vs. Lyndi PuckettCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01992-2017 Adams, Michael Receiver 02/28/2023Discover Bank VS. Shirley W ReavesCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02817-2018 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 02/28/2023Discover Bank VS. Hooshang KordyCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02834-2022 LeCrone, Adam Mediator 02/28/2023Jozsef Sera vs. Carlos Alonso Pena and
Lyft, Inc. d/b/a Lyft Drives Texas, Inc.

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA


